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2020 Parent Seminar Options: 

Monday, March 9, 6-8 pm Bentonville 

Monday, May 4, 6-8 pm Bentonville 

Monday, May 18, 6-8 pm Bentonville 

Tuesday, June 2, 6-8 pm Bentonville 

Tuesday, June 9, 6-8 pm Bentonville 

Tuesday, June 16, 6-8 pm Fayetteville 

Tuesday, June 23, 6-8 pm Fayetteville 

Tuesday, July 7, 6-8 pm Bentonville 

Tuesday, July14, 6-8 pm Bentonville 

Tuesday, July 28, 6-8 pm Bentonville 

Tuesday, Aug 4, 6-8 pm Bentonville 

Tuesday, Sept 22, 6-8 pm Bentonville 

Tuesday, Dec 1, 6-8 pm Bentonville 

 

Bentonville location: 

Driving Academy of NWA Classroom, 1401 SE Walton Blvd., Suite #213, Bentonville 

 

Fayetteville location: 

Hilton Garden Inn, 1325 N Palak Dr, Fayetteville 

 

Attendance at a 2020 Parent Seminar is not necessary if a parent of the current student has 

already attended a parent seminar no more than three years prior to the first day of classroom 

instruction and the older teen graduated from our program.  The parent must communicate 

this to our office for us to verify and approve.  


